PRESENZE E ASSENZE DEL PERSONALE mese di DICEMBRE 2013

Ufficio

Dipendenti

gg.
Assenza

di cui
gg.Ferie

gg.Lav.
Teorici

gg.Lav.
Prestati

%
Assenza

%
Presenza

SERVIZIO *

*

ANAGRAFE ELETTORALE STATO |

COMMERCIO

GIUNTA MUNICIPALE

MANUTENZIONE

24,00

23,00

4,00%

96,00%

Protocollo

RAGIONERIA

24,00

22,00

8,50%

91,50%

SEGRETARIO

SEGRETERIA

SINDACO

UFFICIO PESTICIDI

UFFICIO TECNICO

24,00

19,00

21,00%

79,00%

UFFICIO TRIBUTI

VIGILI URBANI

24,00

22,00

8,50%

91,50%

10

96,00

86,00

10,50%

89,50%
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